01 Haziran 2012 Cuma

5. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 DOLUDIZGIN(1)

2 HAZALIMKAYA77)

3 SHAKTI9)

4 TUMBUL HADISE(11)
5  KUMUK(@)

6  ALIGOR EFESI(5)

7 ZILANHANIM(12)

8 SARSINTI(2)

9  NINOSUN KIZI(4)

10 DENIZ PERISI(6)

11 BURKINAQ)

12 SPOT(10)

GANYAN(1) 4,45 4, IKILi(1/7) 46,70 b, SIRALI IKiLi(1/7) 89,45 4, UCLU BAHIS(1/7/9) 69,03 4, PLASE(1) 3,60 4, PLASE(7) 4,75 4, PLASE IKiLi(1/7) 25,70 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/9) 27,40 4,

Yas
3ykd

3yad
3ykd
3yad
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3yad
3ykd
3yad
3yad

3yad

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI 3/DHOW/Disi

1.)19.000 &
1.)4.750 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
YASARCK - HANEDAN

ZBIRAKAN - RISVANKIZI
GUNDUZYELI - KARADEREYEL
ERBEYIM- KUQUKPINAR
EJDERHA - BAGGUZAL
ERBEYIM- GULYABAN
GOBAKBEY - GURBET
ERBEYIM- SANLIHANM
BALIKHAN - NNOS

JOKER - IREMCAN

SONCAN - FEBEL (RU)

ANTERLI - NAZLISOY

PLASE IKiLi(7/9) 31,60 4, 3. CIFTE(4,6,10/1) :18,45

Siklet

57
52
50
54
50
555
54
57
55
52
55

51

2)7.600 ¢
2)1.900 ¢

Jokey
SIPEK

YAKTAS
D.MALATYALI
SCETIN
TYILDIZ
B.GOKGE
MUS.GELIK
i.DINAR
MGUNDUZELI
MDEMRBAS
I HKETVE

O.AKGONUL

Sahip

M SEL. GULESEN

SAH. KAYA
HAM KAVAZ
RES. TUMBUL
NMET. CELIK
MEH. POLAT
NEV. YARDINVCI
MEH. SAHIN

i. SUA KUTLU
CEZ DAY
MET. GELIK

i. HAL. DEMR

57 kg,

3)3.800
3.)950 &

Antrenérii
HUS.CAN

MSOYLU
SABARSLAN
MKATI
U.GOKGE
SAYDEMR
MAH.YARDIMCI
MOCAL

i KIZILDAG
C.DAY
U.GOKCGE

MSOYLU

Derece

1.22.98

1.23.02

1.23.19

1.23.69

1.24.17

1.24.73

1.2542

1.25.64

1.25.81

1.27.14

1.27.72

1.29.59

Gy
4,45

12,80
11,90
1,95

12,35
13,05
10,30
2,25

2,75

35,80
12,35

40,05

Bursa Hipdromu (18. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

4)1900 &
4)475¢

AGF St Fark

12 Bas 2,5 boy
7 1Boy
11 25Boy 1boy
3

9

1

8

G Ck.

HP
52

40

38

53

38

45

41

51

51

40

51



